990059545 07/13/2017

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD92648

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HTL MANUFACTURING PTE. LTD.	04/10/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HTL Manufacturing Pte. Ltd.
Address:	15 Scotts Road,
	#09-05 Thong Teck Building
	Singapore 228218
Country:	SG
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79118248

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: HTL Manufacturing Pte. Ltd.

Address: 15 Scotts Road,

#09-05 Thong Teck Building

Singapore 228218

Country: SG

TRADEMARK REEL: 006100 FRAME: 0623

990059545

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006100 FRAME: 0624

RECORDED: 07/13/2017